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DAIRY DELIVERY COMPANY
1325 POTRERO AVENUE, SAN FRANCISCO

Karesh Jacob L elk B of A hl530 Gough
" Jos atty Marcel E Serf Robinson & Leland

rl530 Gough
Karetoft Alec lEmmai h817 Rhode Island
Karfoil Geo J phys 450 Sutter R1900 r21

Buena Vista av
Karg Floyd P aud LRB&M r Okld
" John J (Yvonne I acct h745 43d av
Kargaloff Veronica R socialwkr rl484 16tli av
Karhaleos Geo swchmn r722 Harrison
Kari Kalle h2801 Pine
Karib Paul hl955 Jefferson
Karidis Wm iGoldiel h74 Moss
Karigan Jack B (Ruth I slsmn Moore Ltd r

651 39th av
<' Kathleen J bkpr rl442 29th av
" Minnie (wid Stepheni hl442 29th av
" Ruth R elk MLICo r651 39th av
Kariotoglos Geo (Peggy) h447 Pell
Karitianos John i Xenial (The Wonder Coffee

Shop I ho64 San Jose av
Karitos Jas (Marvi slsnui h66 Moss
Karjala John F tailor h687 Castro
Karkas Milton (Marvi cook h610 Linden
Karl Clara J Mrs waiter rl921 Page
" Herman J (Nellie Mi ermry wkr hl325 Page
" Jos (Lois A I printer h269 Chenery
Karl's Shoe Stores Ltd 1505 Fillmore 2338

and 2684 Mission
Karlberg Geo (Karlberg & Bosini
" & Bosin (Geo Karlberg Sven Bosin) stone

contrs 1228 20th av
Karle Robt C iKathi slsmn Thos Magee &

Sons riaOl Page
Karlgren Oscar vsr r804 Pulton
Karlhofer Leo baker r484 Duboce av
Karlin Jacob r3971 20th
Karling F Warner furn 165 11th r Burlingame
Karlish Frank r434 Haight
Karlo Leo (Lillian i butcher h245 Edna
KarlofI Karl confy 4336 Geary blvd r314 20th

av
Karlos Geo (Victoria) mariner h38 Perry
Karlovich Anne fctvwkr rl825 Ellis
" Dorothy fctywkr rl825 Ellis
Karlsen i3ess Mrs smtrs h3009 Mission
" Johan W (Sigridl teller Am Tr Co hl948

Pacific av
Karlseng Everett W (Margtl elk WUTCo h

2457 20th av
" Oscar E (Nelda) tailor h750 14th
KARI.SON. See also Carlson
" Carl (Sarah S) h2728 San Jose av
" Harry (Mary At electn h260 Winding way
" Karl r369 1st
" Mildred r2307 23d
•> Robt H (Anna Ei lab h718 Jarboe av
" iWilhelm h2307 23d
Karlsson David (Louisa L) seamn h9 Downey
Karm Mary iwid Henry i hl733 Larkin
Karman Helen R sten Benjamin Elec Mfg Co

r554 Valley
" Jack (Marvi barber 603 Larkin h554 Valley
Karmel Isaac lawyer 785 Market R1309 r Bur-

lingame
Karmelenski Annie Mrs hl830 Clay
" Robt tailor 85 Post 6th fi hl830 Clay
Karmen J Jack Rev iRuth) pastor Victorius

Gospel Mission h827 Howard
Karmetsos Steve barber 3528 20th r2361 Mis-

sion
Karmos John (Lupe) h9I9 Webster
Earmovamis Lupe Mrs maid Hotel Windsor
Karn Fred (Edithi r2071 Sutter
" Jacob (Lillian Li elk h517 7th av
" Max hll71 Oak
" Roy K (Ida) driver h54 Bruce av
Karnell Hugo B (Laura Di pharm h892 Green
" Mary (wid Josi r204 Juanita way
Karner Arth J (Olive M) lab h4205 Army
" Lee J (Eliz) sta eng h65 Uranus ter

KARNES. See also Games
" Amelia B tehr Pub Seh r618 45th av
» Claude (Byrlei mtrmn hl982 McAllister
" Kenneth W emp French Hosp r441 Ellis
" Thos W (Bernice) dentist 870 Market R962

hl547 4Ist av
" Wm B (Winifred M) h618 45th av
Karnjoian Missak barber Paul Rametta
Karno David H (Anni mgr Evans Freight

Lines h2333 Bay
Karnough N J r2361 Calif
Karns Florence E W nurse V A
Karon Prances r801 Sutter
Karonsky Louis (Evai h267 10th av
" Morris J iSonyai slsmn h267 10th av
Karos Frank (Clara) hl670 Market
" Saml restr 232 6th h226 do
Karotas Nich h315 Clementina
Karow Fred maeh r726 Vermont
Karp Aaron J collr S P Examiner r4052 18th
f Abr gro 1908 Post rl920 do
" Alf (Anna) clo mfr 130 Sutter 5th fl hU25

Cabrillo

KARP
" Armand elk Irving OffeU r214 17th av
" Armand inserter S P Examiner r24n Cle-

ment
" Arth W cbtmkr h806 32d av
" Beatrice M r327 Precita av
" David cik TI&GCo r628 Masonic av
" Eleanore matron City Parks Dept r214 17th

av
" Prank r236 4th
" Prank (Josephinei cooper h210 Clipper
" Prank (Sadiei jwlr 260 Market R865 hl55 Hyde
" Frank P cooper r210 Clipper
" Geo H (Gertrude Si cooper h40 Capra way
" H & Son (Henry and H A Karpi cbtmkrs

721 Valencia
" Harry (Julia) furs 572 Geary h321 Lincoln

way
" Harry A (Edna) r217 Eddy
" Helen E elk MLICo rl546 treat av
" Henry (Maria) (H Karp & Son I h421 Lin-

coln way
" Henry A iH Karp & Soni hl60 Vasquez av
" Hvman J elk MR&TCo r638 Masonic av
" John C (Ysabeli mach h4600 19th
" John H (Mary W) formn Western Cooper-

age Co hl546 Treat av
" Jos (Eliz) hatter 1175 Market h55 Divisa-

dero
" Leo M chiropodist 4052 18th rl54 Ellis
" Margt sten h210 Clipper
" Max h638 Masonic av
" Minnie (wid Louis) h214 17th av
" Paul R electn rl645 Fulton
" Pauline G bndry wkr h978 Valencia
" Robt F (Gertrude Ai cooper h327 Precita av
" Robt V bkpr B of A r327 Precita av
" Rosie Mrs elk rl920 Post
" Wm J (Anna) driver hl56 Concord
Karpaty Nicholas A (Dorothy) physiotherapist

375 Sutter 3d fl h226 Haight
Karpe Hans ctr Jarvis & Marcus r359 Fill-

more
" Helene M nurse rl38 Encline ct
Karpenstein E tchr Pub Seh r917 Rhode Island
Karper S K mgr Shirley Apts hl523 Laguna
Karpetas Apostolos E (Marie) with AHNCo h

674 London
Karpilow David electn rl459 Eddy
" Fannie iwid Johni hl459 Eddy
Karpof Semoli mach hll Perine pi

Karposhko Kath Mrs hl759 Turk
Karpoutlian Nevart (wid Arsen hl347 Mc-

Allister
Karpovich Anton rllOS Laguna
Karpstein Bertlia A bkpr Barr Products Co

h399 Steiner
Karpus Frank (Alma I h2666 Pine
" Prank C iKathi cook h556a Sanchez
' Mabel G elk rl04 Clipper
" Martha J elk rI04 Clipper
" Peter J (Mabel Gi driver hl04 Clipper
" Rav P slsmn r556a Sanchez
" Trenton A ( Muriel i elk SPWD h280 Liberty

KARR. See also Carr
" Alice Mrs sten Gates Rubber Co r744 Eddy
" Amelia h424 Fillmore
" Arth cook rl31 5th
" BenJ (Doris) h2190 Bay
" D S h434 Leavenworth
" Ernest C bkpr John A Hart rl265 10th av
" Ernest C (Juanita) office mgr Patent Scaf-

folding Co h223 Steiner
" Horace M eng hl245 Caht
" Lowell (Marguerite) h832 Turk
" Norman W r863 Clayton
" Walter (Florence! ehauf h485a 3d
Karras Geo (Federal Fountain Lunchi h43

Colby
" Geo (Olga) restr wkr h80 Spencer al
" Jas r377 3d
" John restr wkr rl980 Fulton
" Paul mech rl543 Thomas av
Karrigan Louis r753 Bush
Karris Jas gro 1101 Leavenworth rll05 do
Karrle J Fred (Marie V) linoleum lyr hl39

College av
Karrow Fred lab r314 6th
" Fred whsmn Allied Engineering Products

Co r726 Vermont
Karsand Annie (wid Jas) h984 Harrison
" Geo r984 Harrison
" John dyer Harold Zafos r984 Harrison
" Sabba r984 Harrison
Karsici Gerald L mgr Motion Picture Service

Co hl55 Hyde
Karsky Albt barber r91 Turk
" Irvng dept mgr Weinstein Co h634 Powell
" Irving L pres Globe Import Co r952 Sutter
" J G r753 Bush
" Jules G slsmn rl65 18th av
" Rebecca iwid Saml) v-pres-treas Globe Im-

port Co h952 Sutter
" Walter r952 Sutter

Karslund Karl (Bessie) h2963 26th
Karson Grant (Gloria) electn r6431 Ellis
Karsten Carl rll60 Pine
'• Herbt E flremn U S Dent Lab rll60 Pine
" Margt br mgr Martha Washington Candies

rl35D Sutter
Karstens Henrietta M (wid Maurice) slswn

hnso Washn
" Walter r778 2d av
Karstensen Alvin M lElizi slsmgr MacDonald

Hdw Mlg Co hn27 Beach
" John I Maria) h823 Oak
Karston Alex K (Madge) waiter r378 Golden

Gate av
Kartchner Alton C (Irene I driver h780 Hayes
" Clyde ( Marie ( dairywkr h342 Hermann
Kartheiser Peter J (Augusta) gro 4151 17th h

4122 17th
Kartozian Frank H (Lenorei acct h229 Edge-

wood av
" Geo V emp PO rl346 6th av
" Howard A (Harriet) elk PO rl355 Willard
" Lenore Mrs hl355 Willard
Kartyon Asear h61a McCoppen
Karuntzis Athan restrwkr rI499 McAllister
Karuza Edw (Maryi h3883 25th
" Jack elk r78 Landers
" Jas (Daisy) bkpr PO h338 London
" Jas J iHazell slsmn h2200 Franklin
' John elk rl7n Waller
•' Nick (Lillian) cooper h rear 77 Norton
- Peter bottler rl717 Waller
Karvello Manuel rlOOl Harrison
Karvonen A W (Louise) appr Am Can Co r50

Laguna
Karvonis Geo waiter r54 Verona pi
Kary Margt Indywkr rl818 Fillmore
" Mary matron r3721 Saeto
" Matthew h3721 Sacto
Karzmar W pntr r411 O'Parrell
Kasabian Jos clo prsr r336 Castro
" Leon (Lillian) clo elnr 810 Geary h435 18th

av
" Rose V emp G A Hormel & Co r336 Castro
Kasahara Tadakazu iHideko) elk MSK r427

Spruce
Kasai Kenji (Aval slsmn h2100 Pine
" Shigeji iKamae) hl719 Scott
Kasaka Kumesaburo (Sakaye) Indywkr hl850

Buchanan
Kasala Rudolph J iLydia) baker h519 Ander-

son
Kasanka Prank tailor r467 Turk
Kasatkin Gerasim (Natalie) pntr h52 Parnas-

sus av
Kasavan Bertha Mrs rl550 Fillmore
" Morris lab rl55D Fillmore
Kasberg Ellevine h362 Baker
Kascal Chas ( Evelyn i uphol h419 Pierce
Kascampas Steve (Panagesta) (Maryland

Market) rl965 Golden Gate av
Kasch Albt (Lena) mach h3974 20th
" Carl (Michaela) guard mkr Am Can Co h

3633 19th
" Emilv (wid H B) h877 Hampshire
" Geo J pub acct 220 Montgy R619 r877

Hampshire
" Henry J printer r877 Hampshire
" John stevedore h830 Boswortli

KASE, See also Case
" Bertha E elk U C Hosp hll2 Parnassus av
" Chas C (Vivian) carp h534 Castro
" Cora M rll2 Parnassus av
" Elmer (Edith) ehauf h2361 Calif
" Herman J (Mae) surv C B of E r3244 Ulloa
Kasel Lena Mrs mgr Hotel Fairfax h420 Eddy
Kasenheimer Frank (Mary) sausage mkr h35

Capp
Kaser Geo M (Mary) porter h769 San Jose av
" Raymond rl520 Jackson
Kaserman Walter lab rl52 6th
Kash Prank (Agnes) stevedore h49 Bache
KashevarofI Cyril A (Rea C( elk hll Surrey
" Ethelvn Mrs h843 Van Ness av
Kashevera Alex W (Rose) canmkr hl83 14th
Kashirin Nieolai M (Mariya) acting consul

genl Russia h2563 Divisadero
Kashkadamoff Peter P (Anna) drftsmn PG&E

Co h2687 McAllister
Kashman Morris (Betty) shoe repr hl616 Gol-

den Gate av
Kashow Thorn (Cath) h564 29th av
Kashperuff Vasili elk rl274 11th av
Kashporenko Mark (May) h2093 Ellis
Kashpurefl Eliz L Mrs furn fnshr h2200 46th av
" Peter r7I0 21st av
Kashu Apartments 1916 Pine
Kashuba Olga r2246 14th av
" Peter (Emmal h2246 14th av
" Walter sta atdt r2246 14th av
Kasich Anthony C stevedore r722 Brunswick
" G A h770 Oak
'' John C printer r722 Brunswick
" Jos (Pearl Oyster House) r877 Vallejo

Degen
Belting

Co.

Manufacturers

Leather

Belting

•
GATES
V

DRIVES

•
Boston

Woven
Hose &

Rubber Co.

260 Mission St.

EX brook 3820

Commercial XJnlon Assurance Co.. LW.
American Central Insurance Co.

Columbia Casualty Co.

The British General Insurance Co., Ltd.
Union Assurance Society. Limited

The Commercial Dnion Plre Insurance Co.

The Ocean Accident & Guarantee
Corporation, Ltd.

The Palatine Insurance Co., Ltd.
The California Insurance Co. „NEWYORK CHICAGO ATLANTA SANFRANCISCO

PACIFIC DEPARTMENT: 815 MONTGOMERY ST.. SAN FRANCISCO, GAL. TEL. DOUGLAS 0170

N^


